PEBBLE LAKE GOLF COURSE 2025 Season Pass Rates

	Мо	nthly Rate	Ye	arly Rate		Amount Paid
Season Passes	TAX IS INCLUDED					
Single Pass Holder		\$154.00	9	\$1,270.00	\$	1,370.00
Single - New Passholder****		\$120.00		\$985.00	\$	1,063.00
College Student		\$63.00		\$510.00	\$	551.00
Single - (23-29 yrs old)		\$108.00		\$890.00	\$	961.00
Single - (23-29 yrs old) - New****		\$85.00		\$695.00	\$	750.00
Couple		\$223.00		\$1,850.00	\$	1,996.00
Couple - New Passholder****		\$223.00 \$174.00		§1,830.00	ې \$	1,543.00
Junior - (10-18 yrs old) - add ons		\$18.00		\$130.00	\$	141.00
Junior - (10-18 yrs old) - add olis		\$37.00		\$290.00	\$	313.00
Punch Card - 9-hole		\$42.00		\$330.00	\$	357.00
Punch Card - 18-hole		\$67.00		\$540.00	\$	583.00
PLGC Cart Punch Card	\$	39.00	\$	310.00	\$	334.00
Driving Range	Ŧ	00.00	Ŧ	0.000	÷	00.100
Season Range Pass Piggy Back		\$20.00		\$150.00	\$	162.00
Season Couple Piggy Back		\$26.00		\$200.00	\$	216.00
Season Range Pass		\$38.00		\$300.00	\$	324.00
Junior Range Pass		\$14.00		\$100.00	\$	108.00
Handicap Fee		\$7.00		\$44.00	\$	44.00
Locker Rent		\$8.00		\$55.00	\$	55.00
Season Cart Rental						
Single***	\$	96.00	\$	785.00	\$	847.00
Couple pass***	\$	133.00	\$	1,088.00	\$	1,174.00
Private Cart Fees						
Annual Trail Fee*	\$	83.00	\$	670.00	\$	723.00
Annual Cart Storage**	\$	58.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00
Multiple Cart Piggy Back*	\$	38.00		\$300.00	\$	324.00
CIRCLE OPTION/AMOUNT TO PUR	CHAS	E				
TANES IN STREET IN ANASYMETER						

TAXES INCLUDED IN AMOUNT PAID Total Amount Due

Mail To:

Pebble Lake Golf Club, Inc P.O. Box 772 Fergus Falls, MN 56538

Passholder Information

Name(Primary):	
Name(Spouse):	
Name (Child):	
Address:	
Address.	
Email:	
Phone-	
Place of Employme	nt:

* Licensed only to purchaser of trail fee

** PLGC is not responsible for security of personal items

*** Please reserve when calling in for Tee Times to ensure availability

**** One time purchase only

*Private cart owners and immediate family up to age 18 ONLY can operate private cart with trail fee purchase. Additional trail fees can be purchased for additional operators.

*PLGC season cart members are the ONLY operators of PLGC carts unless "Couple Pass" is purchased. Only cart member, spouse and family members 16-18 years of age can use cart.

READ AND UNDERSTOOD:___